
INNER DIA OAL

(in) (in)

1 1/2

2    

2 1/2

3    

4    

6    

8    

NOTES:

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR MODEL:

CERTIFICATION DRAWN BY:

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611 PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327

300

300

100 2.56

150 2.16

300

300

0.6

0.79

300

300

300

0.48

150

PD3 PVC EXTRA HEAVY DUTY DISCHARGE HOSE

PRESSURE

(psi)

WEIGHT COIL LENGTHS

(ft)(lbs/ft)

1    

1.44

FITTINGSQTY

200

200

200

200

PD3

PDB 1/1/04

PVC EXTRA HEAVY 
DUTY DISCHARGE

The Model PD3 is a yellow PVC discharge lay-
flat hose that resists kinking and twisting for 
use at higher pressures.  It is designed as an 
extra heavy duty hose for water discharge in 
industrial and construction applications, is 
strong and rolls up flat for easy storage.  
Reinforcement includes spiral plies and 
longitudinal synthetic cords for excellent burst 
resistance.  Commonly provided with cam and 
groove or threaded coupling fittings and hose 
nozzles.  

Temperature range is 5F to 130F.


