PD3 PVC EXTRA HEAVY DUTY DISCHARGE HOSE



The Model PD3 is a yellow PVC discharge layflat hose that resists kinking and twisting for use at higher pressures. It is designed as an extra heavy duty hose for water discharge in industrial and construction applications, is strong and rolls up flat for easy storage. Reinforcement includes spiral plies and longitudinal synthetic cords for excellent burst resistance. Commonly provided with cam and groove or threaded coupling fittings and hose nozzles.

Temperature range is 5F to 130F.

QTY	INNER DIA	OAL	FITTINGS	PRESSURE	WEIGHT	COIL LENGTHS
	(in)	(in)		(psi)	(lbs/ft)	(ft)
	1 1/2			200	0.48	300
	2			200	0.6	300
	2 1/2			200	0.79	300
	3			200	1	300
	4			150	1.44	300
	6			150	2.16	300
	8			100	2.56	300

NOTES:

CUSTOMER PROJECT _ ENGINEER _		HOSECRAFT			
CONTRACTOR		MODEL:	PD3		
CERTIFICATION		DRAWN BY:	PVC EXTRA HEAVY		
		PDB 1/1/04	DUTY DISCHARGE		
HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUB	BARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611	PHONE: 8	PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327		